
Startliste «Nyttårsløpet»                                               
Gutte- og jenteløpet lørdag 28. desember klokka 11.00 : 

500 meter: 
1. par:  Milla Grønvold Andersen DSK 

            Anine H. Bjørklund DSK 
2. par:  Ada H. Bjerknes DSK        

            Arya Bottegård Geithus IL 
3. par:  Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL  
            Esther Serina Andersen HBSK 

4. par:  Keyla Mirabell Nylende DSK 
            Emil Harstad  Geithus IL 

5. par:  Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 
            Ronja Hagen  Geithus IL 
6. par:  Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL  

            Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL  
7. par:  Lucas H. Bjørklund DSK 

            Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL  
8. par:  Bjørn Tore Hagen Geithus IL  
            Philip Grønvold Andersen DSK 
 

100 meter rekrutt: 
1. par:  Anna Isabell Schøne Geithus IL  

            Sara Kittilsbråten Geithus IL  
2. par:  Latika Suyambudurai DSK 

            Thea Myhre  Geithus IL 
3. par:  Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK 
            Maria Louise Kittilsbråten Geithus IL 

4. par:  Hedda Nestegård-Bolstad  DSK 
5. par:  Fredrik Marstein Geithus IL  

            Knut Samuel Andersen DSK 
6. par:  Millian Wahl-Nilsen DSK 
            Snorre Harstad Geithus IL  

7. par:  Markus Bråthen Geithus IL  
            Olander Nestegård-Bolstad DSK    
 

400 meter rekrutt/10 år: 
1. par:  Esther Serina Andersen HBSK 

            Keyla Mirabell Nylende DSK 
2. par:  Ada H. Bjerknes DSK 

            Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL  
3. par:  Arya Bottegård Geithus IL  
            Hedda Nestegård-Bolstad DSK 

4. par:  Sara Kittilsbråten Geithus IL  
            Thea Myhre  Geithus IL 

5. par:  Maria Louise Kittilsbråten Geithus IL 
            Alea Wahl-Nilsen DSK 
6. par:  Latika Suyambudurai DSK 

            Anna Isabell Schøne Geithus IL  



7. par:  Fredrik Marstein Geithus IL  

            Olander Nestegård-Bolstad DSK 
8. par:  Knut Samuel Andersen HBSK  

            Snorre Harstad Geithus IL  
9. par:  Markus Bråthen Geithus IL  
            Millian Wahl-Nilsen DSK  
             

1000 meter: 
1. par:  Milla Grønvold Andersen DSK 
            Ronja Hagen  Geithus IL  
2. par:  Lucas H. Bjørklund DSK 

            Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL 
3. par:  Emil Harstad  Geithus IL 

            Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 
4. par:  Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL 
 

1500 meter: 
1. par: Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL   
 

Nyttårsløpet lørdag 28. desember - start klokka 13.00: 
500 meter : 
1. par:  Monica Holth  Geithus IL 
            Susanne Vangen Stensvaag Hamar IL 

2. par:  Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 
            Ole Kjell Langmyren Gabler BIL 
3. par:  Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 

            Espen Riktor  Lilleborg IK 
4. par:  Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 

            Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL 
5. par:  Per Gunnar Stensvaag Hamar IL 
             Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL 

6. par:  Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL  
 

5000 meter: 
1. par:  Ole Kjell Langmyren Gabler BIL 
             Knut B. Andersen HBSK 

2. par:   Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 
             Susanne Vangen Stensvaag  Hamar IL 
3. par:   Monica Holth  Geithus IL 

             Eirik Knudsen GåseidnesAsker SK 
4. par:  Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL 

            Sveinung Vea  Aktiv SK 
5. par:  Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL 
            Per Gunnar Stensvaag Hamar IL 

6. par:  Espen Riktor  Lilleborg IK 
7. par:  Terje Ingvoldstad Geithus IL 

            Per-Bjørnar Bottegård Geithus IL 
8. par:  Kenneth Åsland Geithus IL 
            Richard Berg  Geithus IL 

9. par:  Runar Andre Svåsand Hokksund 
            Odd Arne Berglund Geithus IL 


